FEATURES
 Stylish and efficient contemporary lighting
fixtures for post top mounting
 Lightweight cast aluminum fixture base with
stainless steel set screws for installation
 Slip fits over common 4” OD tenons on most
decorative poles
 Durable Powder Coat Finish

LED Drivers are auto voltage sensing, standard 120V through 277V
(347, 480V Version Available-Consult Factory)
Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE
25.75”
to light
source
29.2”
24”
LED Light Source Performance Data
In GC7030-TG Series Using GC7034-TG Fixture
 GC7030-TG SERIES   2700K (27K)   3000K (30K)   4000K (40K)
 MODULE
NAME
NOM
WATT
 LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
 EFFICACY
(LPW)
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
 EFFICACY
(LPW)
 DELIVERED
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(LPW)
 G2LED40  41.2
 T2  3758 91.2 4032 97.9 4203 102.0
 T3  3763 91.3 4036 98.0 4207 102.1
 T4  3696 89.7 3965 96.2 4133 100.3
 T5  3851 93.5 4131 100.3 4306 104.5
 G2LED65  67.9
 T2  5398 79.5 5791 85.3 6036 88.9
 T3  5405 79.6 5798 85.4 6044 89.0
 T4  5309 78.2 5695 83.9 5937 87.4
 T5  5532 81.5 5934 87.4 6186 91.1
 G2LED80  82.1
 T2  7471 91.0 8015 97.6 8354 101.8
 T3  7479 91.1 8023 97.7 8363 101.9
 T4  7347 89.5 7882 96.0 8216 100.1
 T5  7656 93.3 8213 100.0 8561 104.3
G2LED115  117.9
 T2  9589 81.3 10286 87.2 10722 90.9
 T3  9599 81.4 10298 87.3 10734 91.0
 T4  9430 80.0 10116 85.8 10544 89.4
 T5  9826 83.3 10540 89.4 10987 93.2
Light
Source
Nominal
Power
Distribution  CCT
G2LED40 41.2 W  Type II (T2)
2700K (27K)
3000K (30K)
4000K (40K)
G2LED65 67.9 W Type III (T3)
G2LED80 82.1 W Type IV (T4)
G2LED115 117.9 W Type V (T5)
Requires nominal 4” diameter
x 2 7/8” tall tenon